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Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire orange 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 56 56 58 56 52 58 58

2 North Yorkshire red 545 40 50 50 60 50 50 20 28 0 49 50 50 48

3 Humberside purple 490 50 60 40 50 39 22 46 46 0 45 18 38 36

4 South Yorkshire green 395 60 0 60 0 37 20 46 0 26 34 48 22 42



Team Results Humberside (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire orange 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 56 56 58 56 52 58 58

2 North Yorkshire red 545 40 50 50 60 50 50 20 28 0 49 50 50 48

3 Humberside purple 490 50 60 40 50 39 22 46 46 0 45 18 38 36

4 South Yorkshire green 395 60 0 60 0 37 20 46 0 26 34 48 22 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Michael Larson 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 7= 17
1 Michael Larson HJ 1.15 1.15 5 22
2 Jack Johnson 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 5 22
2 Jack Johnson SB 72 72 5= 21
3 Charlie O Reilly STJ 4.15 4.01 4.36 4.15 4.36 7 18
4 Curtis Arnott 6LR 1:37.0 1:37.0 7 18
4 Curtis Arnott VJ 33 31 34 35 35 8 16
5 Andrew Pullen SB 77 77 4 24
6 George Waitton 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 2 28
6 George Waitton HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
8 Kieran Vince STJ 4.54 4.88 4.77 4.90 4.90 6 20
9 Ethan Dalton SLJ 1.38 1.52 1.47 1.42 1.52 7 18

10 Charlie Stevenson 4LR 53.5 0.0 53.5 5 22
10 Charlie Stevenson VJ 39 41 39 40 41 6 20



Team Results North Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire orange 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 56 56 58 56 52 58 58

2 North Yorkshire red 545 40 50 50 60 50 50 20 28 0 49 50 50 48

3 Humberside purple 490 50 60 40 50 39 22 46 46 0 45 18 38 36

4 South Yorkshire green 395 60 0 60 0 37 20 46 0 26 34 48 22 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Robert Shipley 4LR 51.7 52.4 52.4 3 26
13 Robert Shipley SLJ 2.24 2.16 2.18 2.10 2.24 1 30
14 George Swiers SB 79 79 2 28
15 Lewis Beecher 2LR 23.6 23.5 23.5 4 24
15 Lewis Beecher STJ 6.20 6.24 6.30 6.14 6.30 4 24
16 Sean Gallagher SLJ 1.59 1.65 1.73 1.81 1.81 6 20
17 Tom Blanchard VJ 38 41 42 38 42 5 22
18 Benedict Millson STJ 7.14 6.94 6.88 6.75 7.14 3 26
19 Kieran Bogg 2LR 23.1 23.0 23.0 3 26
19 Kieran Bogg SB 72 72 5= 21
20 James Proctor 6LR 1:28.6 1:28.6 6 20
20 James Proctor HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
21 Lawrence Hargreaves 4LR 52.9 52.9 52.9 4 24
21 Lawrence Hargreaves VJ 4 48 44 43 48 3 26



Team Results South Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire orange 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 56 56 58 56 52 58 58

2 North Yorkshire red 545 40 50 50 60 50 50 20 28 0 49 50 50 48

3 Humberside purple 490 50 60 40 50 39 22 46 46 0 45 18 38 36

4 South Yorkshire green 395 60 0 60 0 37 20 46 0 26 34 48 22 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Declan Logan 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 7= 17
25 Declan Logan STJ 4.78 5.06 5.21 4.91 5.21 5 22
26 Thomas Jenkinson 4LR 54.2 0.0 54.2 6 20
26 Thomas Jenkinson SLJ 1.99 1.99 2.01 1.98 2.01 5 22
27 Jordon White 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 4 24
27 Jordon White SB 70 70 8 16
28 Samyer Terry 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 5 22
28 Samyer Terry VJ 38 41 43 44 44 4 24
29 Wesley Palmer SB 71 71 7 18
30 Rafe Bilbe S 6.88 0.00 6.47 7.13 7.13 3 26
31 Robert Lewis Bentham SLJ 2.03 1.82 1.90 1.83 2.03 3 26
32 Josh Sabin VJ 33 40 36 37 40 7 18
33 Josh Belbe 2LR 25.4 0.0 25.4 6 20



Team Results West Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire orange 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 56 56 58 56 52 58 58

2 North Yorkshire red 545 40 50 50 60 50 50 20 28 0 49 50 50 48

3 Humberside purple 490 50 60 40 50 39 22 46 46 0 45 18 38 36

4 South Yorkshire green 395 60 0 60 0 37 20 46 0 26 34 48 22 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Saul Rigg 2LR 22.6 22.4 22.4 2 28
37 Saul Rigg VJ 53 52 53 54 54 2 28
38 Niall Heaton STJ 7.28 7.35 7.18 7.31 7.35 1 30
39 Max Wharton 4LR 49.9 48.6 48.6 1 30
39 Max Wharton SB 78 78 3 26
40 Leon Greenwood 4LR 49.3 49.8 49.8 2 28
40 Leon Greenwood S 7.12 7.20 6.84 7.26 7.26 2 28
41 Jack Peak 6LR 1:22.1 1:22.1 1 30
41 Jack Peak SLJ 1.97 2.02 1.93 1.97 2.02 4 24
42 Gypsy Black 2LR 21.3 21.2 21.2 1 30
42 Gypsy Black STJ 7.26 7.23 6.94 7.34 7.34 2 28
43 William Gibson SLJ 2.20 2.22 2.10 0.00 2.22 2 28
44 Cameron Burnhill HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
45 Daniel Judkowski S 8.97 9.03 8.71 9.15 9.15 1 30
46 Mark Ilori HJ 1.38 1.38 1 30
47 Harry Mallinson VJ 54 53 52 58 58 1 30
48 George Gilfillan 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 3 26
48 George Gilfillan SB 80 80 1 30



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire orange 1:17.4 0.0 1:17.4 70.0
2 03 South Yorkshire green 1:23.2 0.0 1:23.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside purple 1:26.0 0.0 1:26.0 50.0
4 02 North Yorkshire red 1:26.7 0.0 1:26.7 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 58
2 North Yorkshire red 50
3 Humberside purple 39
4 South Yorkshire green 37

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 42 Gypsy Black 21.2 30
2 West Yorkshire orange 37 Saul Rigg 22.4 28
3 North Yorkshire red 19 Kieran Bogg 23.0 26
4 North Yorkshire red 15 Lewis Beecher 23.5 24
5 Humberside purple 2 Jack Johnson 24.3 22
6 South Yorkshire green 33 Josh Belbe 25.4 20

7= Humberside purple 1 Michael Larson 26.1 17
7= South Yorkshire green 25 Declan Logan 26.1 17



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 58
2 North Yorkshire red 50
3 Humberside purple 22
4 South Yorkshire green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 39 Max Wharton 48.6 30
2 West Yorkshire orange 40 Leon Greenwood 49.8 28
3 North Yorkshire red 13 Robert Shipley 52.4 26
4 North Yorkshire red 21 Lawrence Hargreaves 52.9 24
5 Humberside purple 10 Charlie Stevenson 53.5 22
6 South Yorkshire green 26 Thomas Jenkinson 54.2 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 56
2= Humberside purple 46
2= South Yorkshire green 46
4 North Yorkshire red 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 41 Jack Peak 1:22.1 30
2 Humberside purple 6 George Waitton 1:22.8 28
3 West Yorkshire orange 48 George Gilfillan 1:24.0 26
4 South Yorkshire green 27 Jordon White 1:24.3 24
5 South Yorkshire green 28 Samyer Terry 1:25.5 22
6 North Yorkshire red 20 James Proctor 1:28.6 20
7 Humberside purple 4 Curtis Arnott 1:37.0 18



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire orange 1:42.4 0.0 1:42.4 70.0
2 01 Humberside purple 1:43.8 0.0 1:43.8 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire red 1:44.6 0.0 1:44.6 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire orange 46.4 0.0 46.4 70.0
2 03 South Yorkshire green 49.2 0.0 49.2 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire red 49.5 0.0 49.5 50.0
4 01 Humberside purple 53.7 0.0 53.7 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire orange 1:30.6 0.0 1:30.6 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire red 1:39.1 0.0 1:39.1 60.0
3 01 Humberside purple 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

South Yorkshire green 0
1 West Yorkshire orange 56
2 Humberside purple 46
3 North Yorkshire red 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 46 Mark Ilori 1.38 30
2 North Yorkshire red 20 James Proctor 1.35 28
3 West Yorkshire orange 44 Cameron Burnhill 1.30 26
4 Humberside purple 6 George Waitton 1.30 24
5 Humberside purple 1 Michael Larson 1.15 22



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

Humberside purple 0
North Yorkshire red 0

1 West Yorkshire orange 58
2 South Yorkshire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 45 Daniel Judkowski 9.15 30
2 West Yorkshire orange 40 Leon Greenwood 7.26 28
3 South Yorkshire green 30 Rafe Bilbe 7.13 26



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 56
2 North Yorkshire red 49
3 Humberside purple 45
4 South Yorkshire green 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 48 George Gilfillan 80 30
2 North Yorkshire red 14 George Swiers 79 28
3 West Yorkshire orange 39 Max Wharton 78 26
4 Humberside purple 5 Andrew Pullen 77 24

5= Humberside purple 2 Jack Johnson 72 21
5= North Yorkshire red 19 Kieran Bogg 72 21
7 South Yorkshire green 29 Wesley Palmer 71 18
8 South Yorkshire green 27 Jordon White 70 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 52
2 North Yorkshire red 50
3 South Yorkshire green 48
4 Humberside purple 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire red 13 Robert Shipley 2.24 30
2 West Yorkshire orange 43 William Gibson 2.22 28
3 South Yorkshire green 31 Robert Lewis Bentham 2.03 26
4 West Yorkshire orange 41 Jack Peak 2.02 24
5 South Yorkshire green 26 Thomas Jenkinson 2.01 22
6 North Yorkshire red 16 Sean Gallagher 1.81 20
7 Humberside purple 9 Ethan Dalton 1.52 18



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 58
2 North Yorkshire red 50
3 Humberside purple 38
4 South Yorkshire green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 38 Niall Heaton 7.35 30
2 West Yorkshire orange 42 Gypsy Black 7.34 28
3 North Yorkshire red 18 Benedict Millson 7.14 26
4 North Yorkshire red 15 Lewis Beecher 6.30 24
5 South Yorkshire green 25 Declan Logan 5.21 22
6 Humberside purple 8 Kieran Vince 4.90 20
7 Humberside purple 3 Charlie O Reilly 4.36 18



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 1 Mar 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 58
2 North Yorkshire red 48
3 South Yorkshire green 42
4 Humberside purple 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire orange 47 Harry Mallinson 58 30
2 West Yorkshire orange 37 Saul Rigg 54 28
3 North Yorkshire red 21 Lawrence Hargreaves 48 26
4 South Yorkshire green 28 Samyer Terry 44 24
5 North Yorkshire red 17 Tom Blanchard 42 22
6 Humberside purple 10 Charlie Stevenson 41 20
7 South Yorkshire green 32 Josh Sabin 40 18
8 Humberside purple 4 Curtis Arnott 35 16
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